SECTION 2.4 - IDENTIFICATION, PLACEMENT, AND REVIEW COMMITTEE PROCESS

Revised SEAC Insert for Parent Guide (Appendix 2.4.2)
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	MEMBER NAME
	REPRESENTING
	   PHONE #
  E-MAIL

	Sherry Nelson
	Autism Ontario – Chatham-Kent
	519-784-0896
sherrynelson@icloud.com

	Steve Stokley
	Community Living Chatham-Kent
	519-351-0460, Ext. 224
sstokley@clc-k.ca

	Chris King
	Community Living Sarnia-Lambton
	519-332-0560
kingch@live.ca

	Wendy Smith
	Community Living Wallaceburg
	519-627-0777, Ext. 2100
wendy@getintocommunityliving.com


	Sandra Pidduck
	Epilepsy Southwestern Ontario
	519-365-5131
sandra@epilepsyswo.ca

	Vicki Ware
	First Nation Representative
	519-336-8140, Ext. 247
vware@aamjiwnaang.ca 

	Janet Barnes (Vice-Chair)
	Lambton-Kent District School Board Trustee
	519-627-8501
janet.barnes@lkdsb.net 

	Derek Robertson
	Lambton-Kent District School Board Trustee
	519-358-8646
derek.robertson@lkdsb.net 

	Julia MacKellar
	Learning Disabilities Association of Chatham-Kent
	519-352-2024
ldack@netrover.com

	Jean MacIntyre
	Member “at large”
	519-542-9328
bobandjeanmacintyre@hotmail.com

	Rose Gallaway (Chair)
	St. Clair Child and Youth Services
	519-542-8908
gallros@stclairchild.ca

	ADMINISTRATION/RESOURCE PERSONS:

	Angie Barrese
	Superintendent of Education
	519-336-1530, Ext. 31593

	Sandra Perkins
	System Coordinator of Special Education
	519-336-1530, Ext. 31478

	Heather Touzin
	Special Education Coordinator
	519-354-3775, Ext. 31268

	Adam Davis
	Special Education Coordinator
	519-336-1530, Ext. 31463

	Tara Mitchell
	Special Education Coordinator
	519-354-3775, Ext. 31204 *

	Angie Moule
	Special Education Coordinator
	519-354-3775, Ext. 31204

	Sheila Richardson
	Special Education Coordinator
	519-336-1500, Ext. 31560

	Lori Gall
	Recording Secretary
	519-336-1530, Ext. 31495

	Jayson Campeau / Marty Passmore
	Lambton-Kent Administrators’ Association
	519-354-1740  / 519-542-5505

	
	
	


* Temporary extension
